
E S S E N T I A L
K I T C H E N  T O O L S  

C U T T I N G  T O O L S P R E P  T O O L S

S M A L L  K I T C H E N  

A P P L I A N C E S

Wood Cutting Board 

6” Chef Knife 

6” Boning Knife 

8” Serrated Bread Knife

Honing Steel

Jumbo Japanese

Mandoline Slicer

C O O K I N G  W A R E

12 Piece Cookware Set

12" Everyday Pan 

10” Cast Iron Skillet 

6 qt Enameled Cast Iron Dutch

Oven 

Quarter Sheet Pans 

Quarter Cooling/Roasting Racks 

Big Sheet Pan 

Roasting Pan

9” Metal Tongs 

Stainless Steel Ladle

Stainless Steel Spoon

Stainless Steel Fish Spatula 

Griddle Spatula 

Stainless Steel Spatula 

High Heat Silicone Spatula 

Balloon Whisk 

Flat Whisk

K I T C H E N  T O O L S

Microplane 

Vegetable Peeler 

Box Grater 

Nesting Glass Bowls 

Stainless Steel Mixing Bowls 

5 qt Colander 

Fine Mesh Strainers 

Fat Separator 

Citrus Press 

Spring Release Cookie Scoop 

M E A S U R I N G  T O O L S

Measuring Scoops 

Glass Liquid Measuring Cups

Measuring Spoons 

Digital Meat Thermometer 

Instant Pot 

Slow Cooker

Food Processor 

Hand Mixer 

@ T H E N O S H E R Y

https://amzn.to/2rNd97C
https://amzn.to/35cueFx
https://amzn.to/39uxKi7
https://amzn.to/2ZE6p8u
https://amzn.to/2MLN28p
https://amzn.to/2MKZMMk
https://amzn.to/36oBDTT
https://amzn.to/2QE3f0B
https://amzn.to/2QbKWAA
https://amzn.to/2QeiMoP
https://amzn.to/2QxXpxH
https://amzn.to/2MNnOqe
https://amzn.to/2F682Cz
https://amzn.to/2tsZJxP
https://amzn.to/2F8ysDN
https://amzn.to/2tiLcFb
https://amzn.to/2QdKy4I
https://amzn.to/2rI8kMH
https://amzn.to/2FbARNM
https://amzn.to/35h4Q1j
https://amzn.to/2F68mkC
https://amzn.to/2QbZkJi
https://amzn.to/35j24sM
https://amzn.to/36dP1Kr
https://amzn.to/39xpIFg
https://amzn.to/2ZF5ODu
https://amzn.to/2FfBOod
https://amzn.to/2u8eO8A
https://amzn.to/35dHbz0
https://amzn.to/2rIa08X
https://amzn.to/2tfJxAe
https://amzn.to/2MM1JIm
https://amzn.to/2F8NQjh
https://amzn.to/2Qz9XF4
https://amzn.to/37ozJ5v
https://amzn.to/2MIMlwD
https://amzn.to/39rnMxO
https://amzn.to/2F6a99k
https://amzn.to/2u9fiLF
https://amzn.to/2MJYoJM
https://amzn.to/2MJG5Vi
https://thenoshery.com/
https://www.instagram.com/thenoshery/


V A L U E
E S S E N T I A L

K I T C H E N  T O O L S  

@ T H E N O S H E R Y

C U T T I N G  T O O L S

Wood Cutting Board 

Value 8” Chef Knife 

Value 8” Boning Knife 

Value 10” Serrated Bread Knife 

Value 3.5” Pairing Knife 

Japanese Mandoline Slicer 

C O O K I N G  W A R E

7 piece Cookware Set 

12” Everyday Pan 

6 qt Enameled Cast Iron Dutch

Oven 

Roasting Rack

 

K I T C H E N  T O O L S

Slow Cooker 

Food Processor 

Hand Mixer 

I am not a big spender. I don't believe
that the best tools are always the
most expensive. 
 
I have tried to keep all of the items
on this list affordable. But I have also
a list of value items.
 
The Value Essential Kitchen Tools are
a list of items that are comparable to
my personal favorites. 
 
These are all items I have used at
one point or are highly reviewed.
These items are at a more economic
price point than the list above.
 
Each item on the list is clickable and
will take you to Amazon where you
can save the item, add it to a list, or
make a purchase.
 
This list contains affiliate links. For
more information, see my
disclosures here.
 

A B O U T  T H E  L I S T

https://amzn.to/2MF08nR
https://amzn.to/39vmJwY
https://amzn.to/2u893I1
https://amzn.to/2QyFyXn
https://amzn.to/2SJsvF8
https://amzn.to/2QcwjwR
https://amzn.to/2SGXEZT
https://amzn.to/2QtORrm
https://amzn.to/2QaF4HQ
https://amzn.to/2ueVMNR
https://amzn.to/2MMuaGd
https://amzn.to/2QEGs4w
https://amzn.to/35cCSnt
https://thenoshery.com/about/disclosure-privacy-policy/
https://thenoshery.com/
https://www.instagram.com/thenoshery/
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@ T H E N O S H E R Y

Wood Cutting Board 

Value 8” Chef Knife 

Honing Steel

7 piece Cookware Set 

12” Everyday Pan 

Quarter Sheet Pans 

Roasting Rack

9” Metal Tongs

Steel Angled Fish Spatula

High Heat Silicone Spatula

Balloon Whisk

Box Grater

Vegetable Peeler

Stainless Steel Mixing Bowls

Fine Mesh Strainers

Measuring Scoops

Measuring Spoons

Digital Meat Thermometer

Instant Pot

Food Processor

Hand Mixer

https://amzn.to/2MF08nR
https://amzn.to/39vmJwY
https://amzn.to/2MLN28p
https://amzn.to/2SGXEZT
https://amzn.to/2QtORrm
https://amzn.to/39v8uIB
https://amzn.to/2ueVMNR
https://amzn.to/2F8ysDN
https://amzn.to/2rI8kMH
https://amzn.to/2F68mkC
https://amzn.to/2QbZkJi
https://amzn.to/2ZF5ODu
https://amzn.to/39xpIFg
https://amzn.to/2u8eO8A
https://amzn.to/2rIa08X
https://amzn.to/2Qz9XF4
https://amzn.to/2MIMlwD
https://amzn.to/39rnMxO
https://amzn.to/2F6a99k
https://amzn.to/2MJYoJM
https://amzn.to/2MJG5Vi
https://thenoshery.com/
https://www.instagram.com/thenoshery/



